
Date Start End Committee Meeting Location

Tue 10 Sep 2024 18:00 20:00 Shevington Federation FGB Shevington Vale

Mon 14 Oct 2024 18:00 20:00 Resources Committee Resources
Committee

Shevington Vale

Thu 14 Nov 2024 18:00 20:00 Quality of Education
Committee

Quality of
Education

Mon 25 Nov 2024 18:00 20:00 Shevington Federation FGB Shevington Vale

Tue 4 Feb 2025 18:00 20:00 Resources Committee Resources
Committee

Millbrook

Thu 20 Mar 2025 18:00 20:00 Quality of Education
Committee

Quality of
Education

Tue 1 Apr 2025 18:00 20:00 Shevington Federation FGB Millbrook

Mon 28 Apr 2025 18:00 20:00 Resources Committee Resources
Committee

Shevington Vale

Thu 12 Jun 2025 18:00 20:00 Quality of Education
Committee

Quality of
Education

Tue 8 Jul 2025 18:00 20:00 Shevington Federation FGB Shevington Vale

Shevington Federation
Meetings




